
 

 

Summer 2026 Examinations  
Please note that these dates are provisional and may be changed by the examination boards  

Date 
Start 
Time 

Exam 
Board  Exam  Year   

Wed, 06 May 
2026 AM AQA AL: Photography Summer Exam  13 

Thu, 07 May 
2026 AM AQA AL: Photography Summer Exam  13 

Fri, 08 May 
2026 AM AQA AL: Photography Summer Exam  13 

Mon, 11 May 
2026 

AM Pearson 
English Language and Literature Voices Speech & Writing 
(9EL0 01) 13 

AM AQA Economics Adv Paper 1 (7136/1) 13 

PM  Pearson 
Health & Social Care Human Lifespan And Development 
(60309T01) 12 

Tue, 12 May 
2026 

AM AQA Philosophy Adv Paper 1 (7172/1) 13 

AM Pearson Geography Paper One (9GE0 01) 13 

AM AQA Economics AS Paper 1 (7135/1) 13 

AM AQA AL: Fine Art Summer Exam   13 

Wed, 13 May 
2026 

AM Pearson Drama (9ET0 01) 13 

AM AQA AL: Fine Art Summer Exam   13 

PM  AQA Business Adv Paper 1 (7132/1) 13 

Thu, 14 May 
2026 

AM AQA AL: Fine Art Summer Exam   13 

PM  WJEC Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based (4543UB0-1) 12 

PM  Pearson Core Pure Maths. 1 (9FM0 01) 13 

PM  
Pearson 

DiDA Maths in Context Comprehension (7MC0 01) 12 

AM Cambridge  Sport Sports Organisation & Development  12 

Fri, 15 May 
2026 AM AQA Psychology Adv Paper 1 (7182/1) 13 

Mon, 18 May 
2026 

AM AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1) 13 

AM AQA Economics AS Paper 2 (7135/2) 13 

AM Pearson Greek Translation Into English (9GK0 01) 13 

PM  AQA Economics Adv Paper 2 (7136/2) 13 

Tue, 19 May 
2026 

AM AQA Philosophy Adv Paper 2 (7172/2) 13 

AM AQA Business Adv Paper 2 (7132/2) 13 

PM  OCR History A: Pop Cult & Witchcraze Wrtn (Y312/01) 13 

Wed, 20 May 
2026 

AM AQA Psychology Adv Paper 2 (7182/2) 13 

PM  OCR Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn (H556/01) 13 

Thu, 21 May 
2026 

AM Pearson Drama Theatre Makers In Prac. (9DR0 03) 13 

PM  Pearson Geography Paper Two (9GE0 02) 13 

PM  Pearson Core Pure Maths. 2 (9FM0 02) 13 

Fri, 22 May 
2026 

AM AQA D & T: Product Design Adv Paper 1 (7552/1) 13 

AM Pearson 
English Language & Literature Varieties In Lang & Lit. 
(9EL0 02) 13 

PM  
Pearson 

DiDA Maths in Context Applications (7MC0 02) 12 



 

 

Mon, 01 Jun 
2026 

AM OCR Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn (H556/02) 13 

AM Pearson English Literature Prose (9ET0 02) 13 

Tue, 02 Jun 
2026 

AM OCR Chemistry A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn (H432/01) 13 

PM  OCR History A: Britain 1930 1997 Wrtn (Y113/01) 13 

PM  Pearson Greek Translation Into Greek (9GK0 02) 13 

Wed, 03 Jun 
2026 

AM AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2) 13 

PM  Pearson Pure Mathematics 1 (9MA0 01) 13 

Thu, 04 Jun 
2026 

AM AQA Spanish Adv Pap 1 List, Read & Writ (7692/1) 13 

AM AQA Economics Adv Paper 3 (7136/3) 13 

PM  WJEC Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based (4543UD0-1) 13 

PM  OCR Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn (H420/01) 13 

Fri, 05 Jun 
2026 AM AQA Psychology Adv Paper 3 (7182/3) 13 

Mon, 08 Jun 
2026 

AM OCR Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn (H556/03) 13 

AM AQA French Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ (7652/1) 13 

PM  Pearson Geography Paper Three (9GE0 03) 13 

Tue, 09 Jun 
2026 

AM OCR Chemistry A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn (H432/02) 13 

PM  AQA Business Adv Paper 3 (7132/3) 13 

Wed, 10 Jun 
2026 

AM AQA D & T: Product Design Adv Paper 2 (7552/2) 13 

AM Pearson English Literature Poetry (9ET0 03) 13 

PM  AQA Computer Science Adv Paper 1d Python (7517/1D) 13 

Thu, 11 Jun 
2026 

AM OCR 
History A: Democracy & Dctrshps Germany Wrtn 
(Y221/01) 13 

PM  Pearson Pure Mathematics 2 (9MA0 02) 13 

Fri, 12 Jun 
2026 

AM OCR Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn (H420/02) 13 

PM  AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3) 13 

PM  Pearson Greek Listening,reading,writing (9GK0 03) 13 

PM  AQA Spanish Adv Paper 2 Writing (7692/2) 13 

Mon, 15 Jun 
2026 AM OCR Chemistry A: Unified Chemistry Wtn (H432/03) 13 

Tue, 16 Jun 
2026 AM OCR Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn (H420/03) 13 

Wed, 17 Jun 
2026 

AM AQA French Adv Paper 2 Writing (7652/2) 13 

AM AQA Computer Science Adv Paper 2 (7517/2) 13 

Thu, 18 Jun 
2026 PM  Pearson Statistics & Mechanics (9MA0 03) 13 

Fri, 19 Jun 
2026 PM  Pearson Further Pure Maths. 1 (9FM0 3A) 13 

Mon, 22 Jun 
2026 PM  Pearson Further Pure Maths. 2 (9FM0 4A) 13 

Wed, 24 Jun 
2026 

ALL 
DAY  

All Exam 
Boards Keep Free- Contingency Exam Day  

All 
Years 

 
    

Please note : All students must be available for the contingency date. This is set by the examination 
board for exceptional circumstances that may require an examination to rescheduled  

 


